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                  - the tour is conducted by a Thai guide - guide information available upon request

Tour name / program guide days adult child
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11 islands in 1 day                                        Option 1/Option 2 3500/4100 3000/3450
Phang Nga + Hong Krabi in 1 day 3100 2500
4 Pearls of Andaman (2 days/1 night)      Option 1/Option 2 4500/5100 4000/4350
5 Pearls of Andaman (2 days/1 night) 5500 4750

Phi-Phi Islands                Phi Phi Khai 1d 1400 1100
   Phi Phi by ferry without snorkeling / with snorkeling trip 1100 / 1500 900 / 1100
   Phi Phi Bamboo + Khai 2000 1800
   Phi Phi Bamboo 2300 2000
   Phi Phi Bamboo (early start) 2200 1750
   Phi Phi Bamboo + Khai + Maiton 1800 1400
   Phi Phi Bamboo + Khai + Maiton 2d\1n 3700 3200
   Phi Phi Rang Yai 2d\1n 4400 3650

James Bond Islands      Monkey Temple + Longtail 1300 1100
   Skywalk + Longtail 2500 2200
   By big boat 1500 1200
   By speedboat / By speedboat + Khai (+snorkeling) 1400 / 2000 1200 / 1500
   Late departure by speedboat + Yao Dragon Beach 2000 1500

Similan 1 day Early start 2300 1800
   1 day 2300 1800
   1 day (2 storey catamaran) 3100 2400
   1 day (By yacht) 5650 5200
   2 days/1 night                                      Diver / Not a diver 14500 / 9500 14500 / 9500

Surin Island                      1 day 2700 2200
    2 days / 1 night 6500 4900
    3 days / 2 nights 8000 6000
    + bungalow 2 pax / 4 pax +2000 / +3000

Racha Island                Racha/Racha + Coral 1100 / 1000 800 / 800
   Racha + Coral 2d\1n  1000 800
   Racha + Coral + Maiton 1100 800
   Racha Yai + Racha Noi + Maiton 2000 1400

Krabi Islands                Krabi (Ferry + speedboat) 2000 1500
   Krabi 2200 1750
   Krabi Extra 3000 2700
   Yao Yai + Krabi               Program A/Program B 2200 / 2500 1900 / 2100

3 Khai Islands          Half day/Full day 900 / 950 600 / 650
   Half Day Khai + Maithon (by sailing catamaran)    2460 2120

Coral Island              half day / full day 950 / 1050 650 / 750
   Coral (by two-deck boat) 1400 1100
   Racha + Coral 1100 800
   Racha + Coral + Maiton 1100 900
   Banana Beach from 1550 from 1200

Koh Rok and Koh Haa Islands          By boat 3000 2200

Yao Yai Island                                        Palm Package from 1500 from 1000
   Yao Yai + Hong Program B / Program C 2200 / 2500 1900 / 2200
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Sail Catamaran rent from 26000

Motor Yaht rent from 50000

Fishing boat rent from 15000
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Krabi 1 day mainland 2450 2100

Amazing Phang Nga Bay / + Beyond Skywalk 1700/2200 1300/1800
   Sunrise at Beyond Skywalk     (Sunrise + Breakfast Only) 1500 1400
   Sunrise at Phang Nga               (with program) from 2150 from 1600

   Secret Phang Nga 3000 3000

   Avatar from 2600 from 2300

Rafting                                                     Program A1 / Program A2 1000 / 1100 800 / 900
   Program A3 / Program A4 1200 / 1400 1000 / 1200
   Bamboo rafting Program A / Program B 1500 / 1600 1300 / 1400
   Rafting + Elephant + SPA / Rafting + Elephant + ATV 1500 / 1800 1200 / 1500

Kao Sok + Lake Cheo Lan Cheo Lan            1 day 2200 1800

   Chew Lan 2d\1n Standart Fan + Toilet 4200 3800

   Chew Lan + Samet Nang Shi Day 1 from 2300 from 1900

   Chew Lan 2d\1n Deluxe from 5800 from 4800

   Chew Lan 2d\1n VIP 6500 5350
   Chew Lan 2d\1n Khao Sok 5800 4800

   Khao Sok + Cheo Lan 3d\2n Exclusive (private tour) from 60000฿
Khao Lak Option 1 / Option 2 1300 / 1500 1000 / 1150

Khao Lak + Rafting or ATV from 1500 from 1300
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s Bangkok                                   1 day Adult/Child/Infant  10400 / 10400 / request

 Bangkok + Cambodia              2 nights\3 days Adult/Child/Infant 29800 / 29800 / request
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Diving on Phuket (Diving) training Open Water Diver/Advanced Open Diver 11500 / 10400

Diving on Phuket                  Racha Yai + Racha Noi (2 dives)                    for divers / for accompanying persons 4150 / 2300

Diving on Phuket                  Racha Yai (2 dives)                                         for divers / for accompanying persons 3850 / 2000

Sea fishing   Racha Yai island     Fisher/non Fisher 1700 / 1300
   Racha Noi / Night fishing / Boat rental 2800 / 2500 / from 15000

Yacht tours                          Phang Nga + Bond Islands (Luxury Catamaran) 4400 3500

   Phi Phi - Maithon (Power Catamaran) 4850 4390

   Similans by yacht from 5450 from 5000
   Phi Phi by yacht 8500

Tours by catamaran        Sunset dinner 1300 1000

   Coral + Promthep Sunset 1200 900
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   Racha + Coral 1600 1300

   Khai + Maithon 2460 2120
   Racha + Coral (VIP catamaran) from 2300 from 2250
   Racha + Coral + Party (VIP Catamaran) from 3900 from 3500

Jet Ski Tour                                         South Program / North Program from 5300

Yona Beach club from 8000

E-foil (flying surf) from 2000
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City Tour                  Half day / Private 800 / from 7000 600 / 0

   Half a day + tigers 1200 1000

Splash Jungle Water park 1050 650

Andamanda Water park from 1350 from 850

Lion Land             Regular programs / Batch programs from 850 from 1800

Bird Park 500 300

Flights over Phuket    Helicopter rental 30min Phuket / 40min Phang Nga / 60min Phuket+Phang Nga / Individually 11900 / 13900 / 19900 / from 51900

Safari                                 ATV - ATVs Program R1 Driver / Passenger / Child 700 / 600
   ATV - ATVs Program R2 Driver / Passenger / Child 1000 / 800
   ATV - ATVs Program RT1 Driver / Passenger / Child 1000 / 900
   ATV - ATVs Program RT2 Driver / Passenger / Child 1400 / 1300
   Zipline 15 platforms 1100
   Swimming with elephants Programs A1 / A2 / A3 / A4 1100 / 1400 / 1500 / 1800
   Elephant riding Programs D1 / D2 / D3 600 / 700 / 1000 400 / 450 / 700
   Elephants photos, riding, walking and feeding CARE 1 / CARE 2 / CARE 3 / CARE 4 1300 / 1300 / 2000 / 2800
   Elephants and the Sea 1800 1400
   Elephant Conservation Park from 900 from 900

Flying Hanuman                   FH1 / FH2 / FH3 / Canopy Jungle walk 2450 / 1950 / 1600 / 1300

Hanuman World                        Programs A+ / B+ / C+ / D / Z10 / Z18 / Z32 2960 / 2540 / 2150 / 1130 / 1350 / 1870 / 2500

Combined programs               Flying Hanuman + Hanuman World from 1700฿
Xtream Adventures                 Advanced / Intermediate / Beginer  2300/1750/1400 2200/1650/1300
Tarzan Adventure                     Программы A / B 1900 / 1500
Skyline     Packages A1 / A2 1900 / 1600
Skyline     Packages A3 / A4 from 2300 from 2000
Skyline     Packages B1 / B2 1400 / 1100
Skyline     Packages B3 / B4 from1800 from 1500
Erawan Patong Zipline from 1500

Lake Fishing                            Chalong Fishing Park Full day / Half day (6 hours) 2800 / 2200 1400 / 1100

Wakeboarding                      Beginner's package / Subscriptions from 1250 / 2500 / from 10500

Flyboard from 2000

Horse riding                           30 min / 1 hour / 1 hour at sunset / 1.5 hours Mon - Fri 1200 / 1500 / 1600 /1700

Tiger Zoo (Tiger Kingdom)                    Regular programs/Mixed programs from 900 / from 1700
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Thai boxing                           Places Stadium / Ringside Mon, Thu, Sat 1500 / 1800 1300 / 1800

Phuket Fantasea                   Without dinner / With regular dinner / Dinner show Seafood Suriyamas except Thu 1550 / 1750 / 2800 1450 / 1500 / 2600
   Transfer / VIP seats +250 / +250

Carnival Magic                         Without dinner / With dinner Mon, Wed, Sat 1850 / 2100 1850 / 1900
   Transfer / Royal seat Mon, Wed, Sat +250 / +250

Fantasea + Carnival Combo 3100 2900

Siam Niramit                        Silver seats Without dinner / With dinner except Tue 1200 / 1500 1200 / 1300
   Golden seats Without dinner / With dinner except Tue 1400 / 1650 1250 / 1550
   Platinum seats Without dinner / With dinner except Tue 1550/ 1750 1350 / 1650
   Transfer +250

Simon Show                         Regular seats / VIP seats 800 / 1000 600 / 800

Phuket Circus from 850 from 600

Adult Show (xxx show)     Show Room 88 / Show Wake Up Club 1500 / 950

   Transfer +150
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S Kuala Lumpur                                             2 days/1 night               Adult / Child 14800 / 14800 / request

Singapore + Kuala Lumpur                3 days/2 nights             Adult / Child 35900 / 35900 / request
Singapore                                                     2 days/1 night               Adult / Child 20900 / 20900 / request
Cambodia + Bangkok                             3 days/2 nights              Adult / Child 29800 / 29800 / request
Pearl farm     800 / 700

Thai massage and SPA      Suuko / Mookda / Oasis from 1300 / from 2000 / from 1400        

Wedding Ceremony and Photo Service request

Transfers to jewelry and pearl factories, snake farm for free

Natural latex pillows:

classic, countour, heart, toy-pillow 1000

heart massage, countour massage, bolster 1800

pillow for newborns, cushion for newborns, bedding for newborns 35x25x2.5 road under the neck, road (bone), seat 45x45x2.5 800

back cushion for car, round seat, seat 45x45x5; 40x50x5 1200
children's set (mattress 85x105x2.5, bolster, baby pillow, pillow for newborns, retainer) 5000

Natural latex mattresses: 2,5 см 5 см 7,5 см 10 см 15 см
180х200 9 000 11 000 13 500 20 000 28 000

160х200 8 000 10 000 12 500 18 000 26 000

150х200 8 000 10 000 12 500 17 000 25 000

100х200 6 000 9 000 10 000

Latex blankets, thickness 1 cm    160х220 / 180х220 / 200х230 4000 / 4300 / 4500
It is possible to send latex by mail
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